LEAVE PO
W
ER FO
R M
ED
A
L PO
W
ER
MPACC3.5KWGBTB
 8A/10A/13A/16A adjustable
Plug and Play
With Power/Charging/Error/Status Indicator
 Multiple safety protection include short circuit, over current,
 over voltage,Under-voltage , leakage , lightning ,Over temper
                                          ature protection.
Feature
Standard
Power
Input / Output Voltage
Output current
Over temperature protection
Charging mode
 Rated residual operating current
Operating/ Storage temperature
Life time of connector
Relative humidity
 Mean time between failure
Cable length
Weight
Metal wire sectional area
Color
1.3 inch OLED display screen
Power Plug
Connector type
CN
3.5kW
220VAC/220VAC
≥95℃
Maximum altitude
Indicator lights
Degree of protection
Host dimension
TypeA
8A/10A/13A/16A adjustable
Plug and Play
-30℃~+50℃/-40℃~+85℃
5%~95% No condensation
≥10000 times
MTBF≥30000h
2.5mm²
5meters(Customizable)
3 Kg (with cable)
Black/Dark Grey
Current/Voltage/Timing/Temperature
GB（Standard）
GB/T 20234.2-2015
2000m
Power/Charging/Error/Status
Charging Connector IP54, Host IP66
218*84*54.5 （mm)
Model Number MPACC3.5KWGBTB